

34 CS SCJ 1783/22

MR RAVI KUMAR VS. M/S SMAAASH LEISURE PVT. LTD.

28.10.2025

Present: None.

Awaiting presence of parties on **13.12.2025**.

(Poorva Mehra)
Civil Judge-02/SED
Saket Courts, New Delhi
28.10.2025